

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 58 of 2018

Maheshwar Prasad Sahu **Versus** Anand Rai

28/02/2018	Shri Anand Shukla, counsel for the petitioner/s. Office report shows that the service of notice on respondents 1 and 2 is still awaited. The matter be listed after a week. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Deepti	