

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.411 of 2018

Nandkishore Tiwari **Versus** Anand Rai

CONT/58/2018

18/10/2019	Shri Pawan Kesharwani and Shri Anand Shukla, counsel for respective petitioners. Shri Anurag Dayal Shrivastava and Shri Amit Sharma, counsel for respective respondents. Respondents/contemnors are also present before this Court. Due to paucity of time, these cases could not reach. List these cases for orders on <u>29-11-2019.</u> On that day, respondents-contemnors shall remain present before this Court. SD/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge

Tumane	
--------	--