

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 411 of 2018

Nandkishore Tiwari **Versus** Anand Rai

CONT/58/2018

06/08/2021	Mr. Pawan Kesharwani and Mr. Anand Shukla, counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava and Mr. Amit Sharma, counsel for the respective respondents. List the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge

Ravi