



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 411 of 2018

NANDKISHORE TIWARI (Died and Deleted) **versus** ANAND RAI

CONT/58/2018

Order Sheet

19.03.2026	<u>In CONT No. 411 of 2018</u> Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents. <u>In CONT No. 58 of 2018</u> Mr. Devesh G. Kela, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Suman Keshari, counsel on behalf of Mr. Amit Sharma, counsel for respondent Nos. 1 & 2. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner in CONT No. 411/2018, list both the cases after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	